	转让标的
基本情况
	标的名称
	枣庄市立新小学所属固定资产报废处置

	
	所在地
	枣庄市市中区解放北路244号

	
	
	序号
	资产名称
	购置时间
	数量
	评估值（元）

	
	标

的

明

细
	1
	打印机
	1996-12-01
	1
	124.00

	
	
	2
	打印机
	1996-12-01
	1
	22.00

	
	
	3
	复印机
	1996-12-01
	1
	108.00

	
	
	4
	复印两用机
	1996-12-01
	1
	126.00

	
	
	5
	胶印机
	1996-12-01
	1
	640.00

	
	
	6
	胶印机
	1996-12-01
	1
	640.00

	
	
	7
	晒版机
	1996-12-01
	1
	100.00

	
	
	8
	印刷机
	1996-12-01
	1
	172.00

	
	
	9
	铁线订书机
	1996-12-01
	1
	56.00

	
	
	10
	两用打孔机
	1996-12-01
	1
	7.00

	
	
	11
	固版机
	1996-12-01
	1
	20.00

	
	
	12
	生建切纸机
	1996-12-01
	1
	144.00

	
	
	合计
	
	
	12
	2159.00


